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

and Call
the 

Right Number

FA 8-4000
APARTMENTS 

UnfurnUhed 122

$110. 1-HKHKOOM. NJwr"«'|u
i -lulls (iold M.-dullion. Drapes 
wull to wall niip.-lliiK. Hum 
Inn. Utility room mid rlo»e. 
gHiiiKx. Wilier, truli paid 
Adult*. FR 1-0169

2 BEDROOMS  2 BATHS
North Torranrr. $115. NVw 
4 - unit building. Mulll-lnx. 
Carpeted, draped dining area. 
CaniKcH. Tola ok W07 \V. 
17l»t Bl. FIl S-IIHS.

NICE 1 & 2 BEDROOM
llunlwood floors. Extra large 
rooms. Carport. Must b» 
«,-,-n to anprerlate. $SJ and 
Sij7.,',0. 1434 I'Uzn Del Amo. 
KA 0-1011

NEW 1 nnd 2-beflroom. Built 
IIIH. t>l.tpo«al. Plenty cab 
Ineta, closets. OarnK.i. I5H46 5 
Oak. Lomitu. DA B-3JIO afte 
6 p.m.

1-llEDllOOM APT. In Triplex 
lUrdKood floom. A\t\m»a. 
Cuiage. $6.1. 1531 W. ;'(W1I 
FA 8-8328 after 5. Weekend 
unvtlme.

NICK l-bedroom imtiirnMie 
upl. InquliH 163S% W. -i'iU 
St . T.-ri-anco.

Nl-W l-bedroom n|>l«. Bull 
Ins mid iioo . IS.V 

Old. old lioune on H an 
Peta and kldii wclcomt* $8 
DA 6-OC3I 

1 BEDROOM LOWER Tor 
raiifti Blvd. Near Sartor

NEWLY DECORATED 2-be.d 
room '-  children OK. $86. 152 
W. 205th. Torrance.

CABRILLO 
CAPRI

ELUXC NEW APTS. 

NOW AVAILABLE

1 AND 2 BEDROOMS 
$95 to $125 Monthly
  STOVES 
  KhVllIC.ERATORS 
  CARPETS 
  DRAPES 
  PRIVATE PATIOS 
  CARPORTS

208 Cabrillo FA 0-4186

Imperial
APARTMENTS

NEW 1 AND 2 BEDROOMS
$95 TO $125 MONTH

2-REDROOM. 2- BATH 
Colored hullt-lns. nylon car- 
lets, marble pullmnns. heite.l 
Kxil. extra carports available. 
>lus many other features. 

'30 W. 214th St.. TORRANCE 
DULTS FA 8-7749

LOVELY NEW 
253rd Apts.

962 W. 253rd   lomita
ACHELOR OR 2 BEDRMS.
Carpeted, draped, color re­ 

frigerators, vented range, dls­ 
posnl. Urge closets, tile sink 
and bath, heated pool, handy 
carports. 

MANAGER APT. if 13

Phone 326-9416
 9.50  IIRAND new large 1- 
bedroom. Built-in range, oven. 
Carpets, drapes Free washer. 
dryer, hot water. Children 
welcome. 1324 W. 227th. Tor- 
rjme. Mgr. Apt. : 1. 

FA S-S349
SO   BRAND NEW 2-bcd- 
room npts. Disposals. Carpet- 
Ins. Carports. Laundry fa­ 
cilities. 2 children. 1S24 W. 
226th St. .12U.&S46

AVAILABLH Aug. 19th. Mod­ 
ern 2-be.lroom apt. Gnrnge 
with ilornge space. Near 
schools, rhiirches. d o w n -

70   2-BEDROOM apt. Hard­ 
wood floors. Dlspoial. 1663 W. 
237th. 

DA 4-772« nr DA 9-931S

LARGE modern l-bedroom un­ 
furnished. Wall In wall car­ 
pet. Drapes. |lulll-ln slnvo. 
oven. Dl-po.til. Garage. $79.60. 
FR S.9672.

$&. >  I-REDROOM with carport. 
Near shopping, schools, trans­ 

portation. 1 month free with B 
months or longer lease. 24118 
Woodward. Lomlla. 

DA 6-7!")1

LARGE 2-bedrnom. Newly dn-o- 
rated. Dlsposul. Children we|. 
come. No pels. Harbor City. 
DA 5-OIR.1.

$80. UTILITIES paid, l-bedroom 
1MM W. 26lsl Ht. Lomll.-i. 

FR &-:t6M

APARTMENTS Unfumlthed 
and Furnlihod 123

Torrance 

Terrace

23008 

Arlington 

Ave.

  J BEDROOM $ 79.50
UNFURNISHED

  1 BEDROOM $100.00
FURNISHED

  2 BEDROOMS $115.00
UNFURNISHED ONLY

V CARPETS 

V DRAPES 

V BUILT-INS 

V HEATED POOL

V CAR PORT 
ETC.

DA 5-0650
HOUSES Furniihed 124
2. BEDROOM CoiSgJ^TSupoBaY 

Yard. liu». wuti-r, truuli pa d

after 6 p.m.
$110-<:LEAN 2-b.-ilroom lmu*« 

ulone. Fenced for chlldr. n 
Garage. Ideal location. Inter 
national Rental*. PL 4-3194.

$75   UTILITIES puld. H.-: 
bin,, utiicco 4-rooni holHe 
Stone f.-m-e. Luge >,,r,l 
BBQ. lively nrea. Internu 
tliinal ReiituU. PL 4-:ilU4.

$100   :l-BEDROOM 
Nenr Freeway 

1109 W. 209th EA 2-'Jiii

2-beilrouiii. nicely fuiiiiah.-d 
Laige yard. Near m-lioolii inn 
l,n.-. Children weli-om«. Cholc

1-HKDHOOM HOUSE. $70 
llirbur City 
TE 1-6244   i        

  Kentals
HOUSES Furnijhbd 124
f.NKXCKLLEU OCEAN VIEW 
Close in. l-lh'droom and ,1,-n. 
Ixirgn living room and p ir- 
t a Iv enclosed p:itlo. A, lulls 
onlv. JS5 per month. Mil So. 
<;.-rtnnle Ave. Krt 2-370S.

$«:   CLEAN and r.av fi-room. 
2-hedroi.ni stin-i-o. phis serv­ 
ice poirh. Diin.lv locallnn. 
C ill.hvn OK. Choice Rentals. 
PL 7-:ilt;.l.

$15D  1-REDKOOM house. Wnll- 
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